Don Bosco College, Golaghat

Monthly Calendar / February, 2026
Date Day Events Activities l
01-02-2026 | Sunday Bir Chilarai Divas l
Research & Seminar
02-02-2026 | Monday Class Committee Meeting
03-02-2026 | Tuesday Class
04-02-2026 | Wednesday Class World Cancer Day
05-02-2026 | Thursday ICSSR Sponsored National Seminar
06-02-2026 | Friday ICSSR Sponsored National Seminar
07-02-2026 | Saturday First Saturday
08-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday NCC "B" Certificate Exam
09-02-2026 | Monday Class 1" Sessional Time Table R.
10-02-2026 | Tuesday Class |
11-02-2026 | Wednesday | Class |
12-02-2026 | Thursday Class |
13-02-2026 | Friday Class |
14-02-2026 | Saturday Class )l
15-02-2026 | Sunday . NCC "C" Certificate Exam
16-02-2026 | Monday Class
17-02-2026 | Tuesday Class
18-02-2026 | Wednesday Ali - Aye - Ligang
19-02-2026 | Thursday Class o
20-02-2026 | Friday Class World Social Justice Day
Signature Campaign on
21-02-2026 | Saturday Class Mother Language Day
22-02-2026 | Sunday  Class
Visit of Provincial
23-02-2026 | Monday Class Sr. Motcha Packiam, CSJB
24-02-2026 | Tuesday Class
25-02-2026 | Wednesday Class
26-02-2026 | Thursday 1st Sessional Examination Staff Meeting
27-02-2026 | Friday 1st Sessional Examination IQAC Meeting
28-02-2026 | Saturday 1st Sessional Examination
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